
CHAKRAA TM

Production Rate Sheet
Effective 10/01/2020

Video Production
6K/HD Shoot Full Day Rate*+
Operator, 6K/HD Camera, Tripod, Basic Audio Kit, and 
Basic Lighting Kit Included

6K/HD Shoot Half-Day Rate**+
Operator, 6K/HD Camera, Tripod, Basic Audio Kit, and 
Basic Lighting Kit Included

6K/HD Shoot Equipment Rental
4K/HD Camera and a Tripod

Production Assistant
A Professional PA for the Production

Expenses
Related to Production

Miscellaneous

Basic Audio Production
Audio Recorder, Microphones, and Operator

Professional Audio Field Tech
Tech with Advanced Audio Kit

Audio Production

Hourly Editing Rate
Project Minimum 2 Hours 

Post Production

$2000.00
$1250.00
$1000.00

$500.00
$800.00

$180.00

$000.00
Itemized Invoice
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CHAKRAA TM

Production Rate Sheet
Effective 10/01/2020

Video Production Subscription
6K/HD Shoot Full Day*** - 1 Year
Operator, 6K/HD Camera, Tripod, Basic Audio Kit, and 
Basic Lighting Kit Included

6K/HD Shoot Half-Day*** - 6 Months
Operator, 6K/HD Camera, Tripod, Basic Audio Kit, and 
Basic Lighting Kit Included

Basic Audio Production****
Audio Recorder, Microphones, and Operator

Professional Audio Field Tech****
Tech with Advanced Audio Kit

Audio Production Subscription

Editing Rate****
Based Work of 2 Hours Per Project 

Post Production Subscription

* Full day is up to max 10 hours start to finish with at least 30 minutes for 
a lunch break.
** ½ day is up to max 5 hours start to finish with at least 15-minute rest 
break. ½ days must be specified at the time of booking otherwise a full 
day is assumed
+Overtime is any work time, including setup and tear down, above the 
stated max for any rate.
+Overtime is calculated at 1.5 times the hourly breakdown of the 
respective rate.
*** Subscription(s) Rates are based on 5 shoots per year and 3 shoots for 
6 months. Prices are subject to change based on project. 
****Subscription is based on 6 months/3 video(s)/3 audio(s).

$9000.00
$6000.00

$1000.00
$2000.00

$150.00
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