

Production Rate Sheet

Effective 10/01/2020

Video Production	
6K/HD Shoot Full Day Rate*+ Operator, 6K/HD Camera, Tripod, Basic Audio Kit, and Basic Lighting Kit Included	\$2000.00
6K/HD Shoot Half-Day Rate**+ Operator, 6K/HD Camera, Tripod, Basic Audio Kit, and Basic Lighting Kit Included	\$1250.00
6K/HD Shoot Equipment Rental 4K/HD Camera and a Tripod	\$1000.00

Audio Production	
Basic Audio Production Audio Recorder, Microphones, and Operator	\$500.00
Professional Audio Field Tech Tech with Advanced Audio Kit	\$800.00

Post Production	
Hourly Editing Rate Project Minimum 2 Hours	\$180.00

Miscellaneous	
Production Assistant A Professional PA for the Production	\$000.00
Expenses Related to Production	Itemized Invoice



Production Rate Sheet

Effective 10/01/2020

Video Production Subscription	
6K/HD Shoot Full Day*** - 1 Year Operator, 6K/HD Camera, Tripod, Basic Audio Kit, and Basic Lighting Kit Included	\$9000.00
6K/HD Shoot Half-Day*** - 6 Months Operator, 6K/HD Camera, Tripod, Basic Audio Kit, and Basic Lighting Kit Included	\$6000.00

Audio Production Subscription	
Basic Audio Production**** Audio Recorder, Microphones, and Operator	\$1000.00
Professional Audio Field Tech**** Tech with Advanced Audio Kit	\$2000.00

Post Production Subscription	
Editing Rate**** Based Work of 2 Hours Per Project	\$150.00

- * Full day is up to max 10 hours start to finish with at least 30 minutes for a lunch break.
- ** ½ day is up to max 5 hours start to finish with at least 15-minute rest break. ½ days must be specified at the time of booking otherwise a full day is assumed
- +Overtime is any work time, including setup and tear down, above the stated max for any rate.
- +Overtime is calculated at 1.5 times the hourly breakdown of the respective rate.
- *** Subscription(s) Rates are based on 5 shoots per year and 3 shoots for 6 months. Prices are subject to change based on project.
- ****Subscription is based on 6 months/3 video(s)/3 audio(s).